
Training Dates and Activities

August September October November
Fri, 1 Aug 08 Mon, 1 Sep 08 Wed, 1 Oct 08 Optional Session Sat, 1 Nov 08 Round 3
Sat, 2 Aug 08 Tue, 2 Sep 08 Thu, 2 Oct 08 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Sun, 2 Nov 08

Sun, 3 Aug 08 Wed, 3 Sep 08 Maddocks Fri, 3 Oct 08 Mon, 3 Nov 08
Mon, 4 Aug 08 Thu, 4 Sep 08 Sat, 4 Oct 08 Round 1 Tue, 4 Nov 08 Cup Day
Tue, 5 Aug 08 Fri, 5 Sep 08 Sun, 5 Oct 08 Season Launch Wed, 5 Nov 08 Development

Wed, 6 Aug 08 Sat, 6 Sep 08 Backyard Cricket 12.00pm KGCC Mon, 6 Oct 08 Thu, 6 Nov 08 Nets 6.00 to 8.00
Thu, 7 Aug 08 Sun, 7 Sep 08 Fathers Day Tue, 7 Oct 08 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Fri, 7 Nov 08
Fri, 8 Aug 08 Mon, 8 Sep 08 Wed, 8 Oct 08 Development Sat, 8 Nov 08 Round 4
Sat, 9 Aug 08 Tue, 9 Sep 08 Thu, 9 Oct 08 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Sun, 9 Nov 08

Sun, 10 Aug 08 Wed, 10 Sep 08 Maddocks Fri, 10 Oct 08 Mon, 10 Nov 08
Mon, 11 Aug 08 Thu, 11 Sep 08 Sat, 11 Oct 08 Round 2 Tue, 11 Nov 08 Nets 6.00 to 8.00
Tue, 12 Aug 08 Fri, 12 Sep 08 Sun, 12 Oct 08 Wed, 12 Nov 08 Development

Wed, 13 Aug 08 Maddocks Sat, 13 Sep 08 Mon, 13 Oct 08 Thu, 13 Nov 08 Nets 6.00 to 8.00
Thu, 14 Aug 08 Sun, 14 Sep 08 Baxter KGCC 12.00pm KGCC Tue, 14 Oct 08 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Fri, 14 Nov 08
Fri, 15 Aug 08 Mon, 15 Sep 08 Wed, 15 Oct 08 Development Sat, 15 Nov 08 Round 4
Sat, 16 Aug 08 Tue, 16 Sep 08 Maddocks Thu, 16 Oct 08 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Sun, 16 Nov 08

Sun, 17 Aug 08 Nets 10.30 to 12.30 Wed, 17 Sep 08 Optional Session Fri, 17 Oct 08 Mon, 17 Nov 08
Mon, 18 Aug 08 Thu, 18 Sep 08 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Sat, 18 Oct 08 Round 2 Tue, 18 Nov 08 Nets 6.00 to 8.00
Tue, 19 Aug 08 Fri, 19 Sep 08 Sun, 19 Oct 08 Wed, 19 Nov 08 Development

Wed, 20 Aug 08 Maddocks Sat, 20 Sep 08 Mon, 20 Oct 08 Thu, 20 Nov 08 Nets 6.00 to 8.00
Thu, 21 Aug 08 Sun, 21 Sep 08 Vermont South KGCC 12.00PM KGCCTue, 21 Oct 08 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Fri, 21 Nov 08
Fri, 22 Aug 08 Mon, 22 Sep 08 Wed, 22 Oct 08 Development Sat, 22 Nov 08 Round 5
Sat, 23 Aug 08 Llewellyn – Footy Tue, 23 Sep 08 Thu, 23 Oct 08 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Sun, 23 Nov 08

Sun, 24 Aug 08 Wed, 24 Sep 08 Season Launch 6.00 to 7.00 Fri, 24 Oct 08 Mon, 24 Nov 08
Mon, 25 Aug 08 Thu, 25 Sep 08 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Sat, 25 Oct 08 Round 3 Tue, 25 Nov 08 Nets 6.00 to 8.00
Tue, 26 Aug 08 Fri, 26 Sep 08 Sun, 26 Oct 08 Wed, 26 Nov 08 Development

Wed, 27 Aug 08 Maddocks Sat, 27 Sep 08 20 / 20 Match (2 games 44 Players)Mon, 27 Oct 08 Thu, 27 Nov 08 Nets 6.00 to 8.00
Thu, 28 Aug 08 Sun, 28 Sep 08 Glen Waverly TBC Tue, 28 Oct 08 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Fri, 28 Nov 08
Fri, 29 Aug 08 Mon, 29 Sep 08 Wed, 29 Oct 08 Development Sat, 29 Nov 08 Round 5
Sat, 30 Aug 08 Tue, 30 Sep 08 Pool Session TBC Thu, 30 Oct 08 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Sun, 30 Nov 08

Sun, 31 Aug 08 Nets 10.30 to 12.30 Fri, 31 Oct 08
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Training Dates and Activities

December January February March
Mon, 1 Dec 08 Thu, 1 Jan 09 N Sun, 1 Feb 09 Sun, 1 Mar 09
Tue, 2 Dec 08 Paint Ball TBC Fri, 2 Jan 09 E Mon, 2 Feb 09 Mon, 2 Mar 09

Wed, 3 Dec 08 Development Sat, 3 Jan 09 W Tue, 3 Feb 09 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Tue, 3 Mar 09 Nets 6.00 to 8.00
Thu, 4 Dec 08 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Sun, 4 Jan 09 Year Wed, 4 Feb 09 Optional Wed, 4 Mar 09 Optional
Fri, 5 Dec 08 Mon, 5 Jan 09 Thu, 5 Feb 09 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Thu, 5 Mar 09 Nets 6.00 to 8.00
Sat, 6 Dec 08 Round 6 Tue, 6 Jan 09 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Fri, 6 Feb 09 Fri, 6 Mar 09

Sun, 7 Dec 08 Wed, 7 Jan 09 Optional Sat, 7 Feb 09 Round 10 Sat, 7 Mar 09 Semi Final
Mon, 8 Dec 08 Thu, 8 Jan 09 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Sun, 8 Feb 09 Sun, 8 Mar 09
Tue, 9 Dec 08 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Fri, 9 Jan 09 Mon, 9 Feb 09 Mon, 9 Mar 09

Wed, 10 Dec 08 Development Sat, 10 Jan 09 Round 8 Tue, 10 Feb 09 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Tue, 10 Mar 09 Nets 6.00 to 8.00
Thu, 11 Dec 08 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Sun, 11 Jan 09 Wed, 11 Feb 09 Optional Wed, 11 Mar 09 Optional
Fri, 12 Dec 08 Mon, 12 Jan 09 Thu, 12 Feb 09 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Thu, 12 Mar 09 Nets 6.00 to 8.00
Sat, 13 Dec 08 Round 6 Tue, 13 Jan 09 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Fri, 13 Feb 09 Fri, 13 Mar 09

Sun, 14 Dec 08 Wed, 14 Jan 09 Optional Sat, 14 Feb 09 Round 11 Sat, 14 Mar 09 Semi Final
Mon, 15 Dec 08 Thu, 15 Jan 09 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Sun, 15 Feb 09 Sun, 15 Mar 09
Tue, 16 Dec 08 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Fri, 16 Jan 09 Mon, 16 Feb 09 Mon, 16 Mar 09

Wed, 17 Dec 08 Development Sat, 17 Jan 09 Round 9 Tue, 17 Feb 09 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Tue, 17 Mar 09 Nets 6.00 to 8.00
Thu, 18 Dec 08 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Sun, 18 Jan 09 Wed, 18 Feb 09 Optional Wed, 18 Mar 09 Optional
Fri, 19 Dec 08 Mon, 19 Jan 09 Thu, 19 Feb 09 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Thu, 19 Mar 09 Nets 6.00 to 8.00
Sat, 20 Dec 08 Round 7 Tue, 20 Jan 09 Pool Session Fri, 20 Feb 09 Fri, 20 Mar 09

Sun, 21 Dec 08 Wed, 21 Jan 09 Optional Sat, 21 Feb 09 Round 11 Sat, 21 Mar 09 Grand Final
Mon, 22 Dec 08 X Thu, 22 Jan 09 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Sun, 22 Feb 09 Sun, 22 Mar 09
Tue, 23 Dec 08 M Fri, 23 Jan 09 Mon, 23 Feb 09

Wed, 24 Dec 08 A Sat, 24 Jan 09 Round 9 Tue, 24 Feb 09 Nets 6.00 to 8.00
Thu, 25 Dec 08 S Sun, 25 Jan 09 Wed, 25 Feb 09 Optional
Fri, 26 Dec 08 Mon, 26 Jan 09 Thu, 26 Feb 09 Nets 6.00 to 8.00
Sat, 27 Dec 08 B Tue, 27 Jan 09 Nets 6.00 to 8.00 Fri, 27 Feb 09

Sun, 28 Dec 08 R Wed, 28 Jan 09 Optional Sat, 28 Feb 09 Round 12
Mon, 29 Dec 08 E Thu, 29 Jan 09 Nets 6.00 to 8.00
Tue, 30 Dec 08 A Fri, 30 Jan 09

Wed, 31 Dec 08 K Sat, 31 Jan 09 Round 10

Page 2


